TH SMIISEE->HFER

BR-&F | R-&E | RR-HE BR BR BR BR BR BR BR-&F | R-&E BR BR-&F | R-&E BR BR BR BR BR BR BR
st)l|EERE 6:43 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:35 | 9:10 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35| 12:15| 12:50 | 13:55 | 14:58 | 15:35| 16:00 | 16:40 [ 17:10 | 17:58 | 18:35 | 18:55 [ 19:42
RIFAO 6:43 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:35 | 9:10 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35| 12:15| 12:50 | 13:55 | 14:58 | 15:35| 16:00 | 16:40 [ 17:10 | 17:58 | 18:35 | 18:55 [ 19:42
Z1-KH 6:45 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:37 | 9:12 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 12:52 | 13:57 | 15:00 | 15:37 | 16:02 [ 16:42 | 17:12 | 18:00 | 18:37 [ 18:57
PAUN 6:46 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:38 | 9:13 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:18 | 12:53 | 13:58 | 15:01 | 15:38 | 16:03 [ 16:43 | 17:13 | 18:01 | 18:38 [ 18:58
tholm =EARRE 6:47 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:39 | 9:14 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:19 | 12:54 | 13:59 | 15:02 | 15:39 | 16:04 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 18:02 | 18:39 | 18:59 [ 19:44
ErEAO 6:47 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:39 | 9:14 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:19 | 12:54 | 13:59 | 15:02 | 15:39 | 16:04 | 16:44 [ 17:14 | 18:02 | 18:39 | 18:59 [ 19:44
/v 6:48 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:40 | 9:15 | 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:55| 11:40 | 12:20 | 12:55 | 14:00 | 15:03 | 15:40 | 16:05 | 16:45 [ 17:15| 18:03 | 18:40 | 19:00 [ 19:45
mRE Y- 6:49 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:41 | 9:16 | 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:21 | 12:56 | 14:01 | 15:04 | 15:41 | 16:06 | 16:46 [ 17:16 | 18:04 | 18:41 | 19:01 [ 19:46
i) 6:50 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:42 | 9:17 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:22 | 12:57 | 14:02 | 15:05 | 15:42 | 16:07 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 18:05| 18:42 | 19:02 [ 19:47
BEE4TH 6:51 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:43 | 9:18 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 12:58 | 14:03 | 15:06 | 15:43 | 16:08 | 16:48 [ 17:18 | 18:06 | 18:43 | 19:03 [ 19:48
A=y 6:53 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:45 | 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:15( 11:00 | 11:45| 12:25| 13:00 | 14:05 | 15:08 | 15:45| 16:10 | 16:50 [ 17:20 | 18:08 | 18:45 | 19:05 [ 19:50
THERAT 6:55 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:47 | 9:22 | 9:47 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:27 | 13:02 | 14:07 | 15:10 | 15:47 | 16:12 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 18:10 | 18:47 | 19:07 [ 19:52
SHFT 6:56 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:23 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 11:03 | 11:48 | 12:28 | 13:03 | 14:08 | 15:11 | 15:48 | 16:13 | 16:53 [ 17:23 | 18:11 | 18:48 | 19:08 [ 19:53
=) 6:57 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:29 | 13:04 | 14:09 | 15:12 | 15:49 | 16:14 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:12 | 18:49 | 19:09 [ 19:54
i 6:57 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:19 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:29 | 13:04 | 14:09 | 15:12 | 15:49 | 16:14 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 18:12 | 18:49 | 19:09 [ 19:54
NS 6:58 | 7:25 [ 7:55 | 8:50 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 11:05| 11:50 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 14:10 | 15:13 | 15:50 | 16:15 | 16:55  17:25| 18:13 | 18:50 | 19:10 [ 19:55
BZHT 6:59 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:51 | 9:26 | 9:51 | 10:21 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:31 | 13:06 | 14:11 | 15:14 | 15:51 | 16:16 | 16:56 [ 17:26 | 18:14 | 18:51 | 19:11 [ 19:56
HFER 7:00 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:52 | 9:27 | 9:52 | 10:22 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:32| 13:07 | 14:12 | 15:15| 15:52 | 16:17 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 18:15| 18:52 | 19:12 [ 19:57
+-8-#5EH SI->BFER
BR-& BR BR BR BR BR BR-&F BR BR-& BR BR BR BR
S+)I1=EE 7:10 | 7:40 [ 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:49 | 12:50 | 13:55| 14:58 | 16:00 | 17:10 | 17:58 | 18:55
RIZAO 7:10 | 7:40 [ 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:20 | 11:49 | 12:50 | 13:55| 14:58 | 16:00 | 17:10 | 17:58 | 18:55
Z1-KH 7:12 | 7:42 | 8:37 | 9:37 | 10:22 | 11:51 | 12:52 | 13:57 | 15:00 | 16:02 | 17:12 | 18:00 | 18:57
PAUN 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:38 | 9:38 | 10:23 | 11:52 | 12:53 | 13:58 | 15:01 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 18:01 | 18:58
tholn =ZARRE 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:39 | 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:53 | 12:54 | 13:59 | 15:02 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 18:02 | 18:59
ErEAO 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:39 | 9:39 | 10:24 | 11:53 | 12:54 | 13:59 | 15:02 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 18:02 | 18:59
/v 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:40 | 9:40 | 10:25| 11:54 | 12:55 | 14:00 | 15:03 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:03 | 19:00
mRE Y- 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:41 | 9:41 | 10:26 | 11:55| 12:56 | 14:01 | 15:04 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:04 | 19:01
HAHT 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:42 | 9:42 | 10:27 | 11:56 | 12:57 | 14:02 | 15:05 | 16:07 | 17:17 | 18:05 | 19:02
BEE4TH 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:43 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 11:57 | 12:58 | 14:03 | 15:06 | 16:08 | 17:18 | 18:06 | 19:03
o= 7:20 | 7:50 [ 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:59 | 13:00 | 14:05| 15:08 | 16:10 | 17:20 | 18:08 | 19:05
FEDERHET 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:32| 12:01 | 13:02 | 14:07 | 15:10 | 16:12 | 17:22 | 18:10 | 19:07
BHERERE 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 12:02 | 13:03 | 14:08 | 15:11 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:11 | 19:08
=) 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 12:03 | 13:04 | 14:09 | 15:12 | 16:14 | 17:24 | 18:12 | 19:09
i 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 12:03 | 13:04 | 14:09 | 15:12 | 16:14 | 17:24 | 18:12 | 19:09
NEREE 7:25 | 7:55 [ 8:50 [ 9:50 | 10:35| 12:04 | 13:05 | 14:10 | 15:13 | 16:15| 17:25 [ 18:13 | 19:10
BZHT 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:51 | 9:51 | 10:36| 12:05| 13:06 | 14:11 | 15:14 | 16:16 | 17:26 | 18:14 | 19:11
HFER 7:27 | 7:57 | 852 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 12:06 | 13:07 | 14:12 | 15:15| 16:17 | 17:27 | 18:15| 19:12




